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

TYPING-WORD PROCESSING. Fast, reliable, rush jobs 
accepted. Laser printer. Call Charlotte at 823-2418.

Sub-lease 640 sq. ft. one bedroom. Meridian Phase 2 
#1105. $460/month available in December. 696-3177.
Sub-lease Treehouse Village available now. 1bdrm/1ba. 
Ends May. 764-6912

DECEMBER 20 • 12:00 NOON
Sub lease University Towers female meal plan. Security, 
indoor pool, gym, pd. utilities, refrigerator, campus shuttle. 
Staci 268-4547 / (713)531-8061

Help Wanted
Sub-lease for Spring Ibedroom 1 bath $440/month. 

Hunting Apartments. Call 764-9338.

Duke University 
Talent

Identification
Vrogram

Resident Advisor and Teach­
ing Assistant positions with TIP 
for a 3-week summer program 
at the Texas A&M Marine Lab. 
Programs also held at Duke, 
Davidson, and the University of 
Kansas. If you have a science 
background, ask about Scientific 
Field Studies. For information, 
write or call:
Duke University TIP 
Box 90747
Durham, NC 27708-0747 
(919) 684-3847
Apply by January 31,1994.

Sub-lease 3/2 duplex from Jan.-May. $695/mo. Call 693- 
2837 leave message.
Sub-lease thru May 3bdrm/2ba duplex. $625/mo + bills. 
822-2987 leave message.

Sub-lease spacious 1bdrm/1ba for spring. Sundance 
Apartments. $460/mo. 764-7245
Sub-lease 1bdrm/11/2ba apartment. $515/mo.Country 
Place. Ring Dance. Shuttle route, pets allowed 846-3573
Sub-lease 2&1/2 apartment. Shuttle route. Close to 
campus. $525/month. Available 1/94. 846-9439.
1 bedroom, $405/month. On shuttle bus route. Sevilla 
Apts. Call Alison 696-9025.
Sub-lease apartment 2 bedroom and 1 &1/2 bath near 
Blinn on A&M bus route. Available December 17th-May. 
696-0474.
Sub-lease 2/1 $550/month after January 1. on shuttle. 
Call Troy 845-0107 or 693-1466.
2 bdrm. apartment for sub-lease starting January. Near 
campus. 846-5697 after 6 p.m.
3 bedroom 2 bath apartment with W /D, New Port starting 
Jan. 94 or Mid-Dec $685/month. 260-1601.
2bdrm/2ba apartment $550/mo, pool, shuttle bus, pets 
allowed. Nice place. (409) 764-4341
1 bedroom apartment for sub-lease Spring semester, 
Treehousell $350/month. Call Danny 696-5781.
Sub-leasefemale room atthe Forum. Security, meal plan, 
pool, cable, computer access, bills paid! Call Linette: 
(409)779-1536.

For Rent
Need a quiet placeto study? Big yard, trees, W/D, pet 
welcome. Share a small 2 bdrm. 10 min. from campus. 
$250/mo. 1 -800-578-0651.
Condo 1bdrm/2 1/2 ba., F/P, W/D. No pets. $400/mo. plus 
electricity. Spring '94. Randy 696-5776.
2 bedroom & 11/2 bath apartment take over lease for 
Spring'94 $425/month. 696-6781.

THE
HOUSTON

CHRONICLE
Now accepting applications for 

Route carriers.
Both Christmas Break & Spring 
semester routes are available. 
Earn $600 - $800 per month.

Job requires working early 
morning hours & gas allowance 

is provided.
Call James at 693-7815 

or
Julian at 693-2323 

8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
for an appointment.

1,2, 3,4 Bedroom apartments, houses, duplexes. Excel­
lent location. Lots of amenities. Excellent condition. TCP 
775-2291
Huge 2 bdrm. apart, available now. Completely remod­
eled. Quiet neighborhood. 3 mi. from TAMU. Semester 
lease ok. 822-0472.
2 bedroom house, fenced yard, living room, kitchen & 
dining area. Off street parking $435/month. Available 
Jan. 1st. Early moving possible. 696-6874.
1 bedroom in a 3 bedroom 2 bath house for rent. $215/ 
month + 1/3 utilities. 693-2372.
Apartment available now in Caldwell, only $345 / mo. for 
2 / 1 located in highway 21. 1-567-7133 or 822-0472.
2 bedroom, covered parking on bus route, pool, laundry. 
846-0226.
Spacious 2-11/2 4 plex-W/D, shuttle, College Station, 
yard. Water paid $495. 693-0551 or 764-8051.
1 bedroom 1 bath apartment $380/month, furnished. Call 
Jeff at 764-1863. Available 12-16.

Roommate Wanted
Roommate needed immediately! 2bdrm/1 ba duplex. $ 175/ 
mo plus 1/2 bills. 764-1562
Animal lover? 2 - female roommates, 1- dog, looking for 
female to share townhome . $170/mo. Own room, big 
kitchen, fenced backyard & covered parking. Call 696- 
6009
Male roommate for 2/1 duplex in the country. Close to A & 
M. $200/mo., 1/2 utilities. 779-3010

CARPENTER WANTED. Full time. Multiple skills desir­
able. Leave message at 779-8113

Female roommate needed 2 bedroom 2 bath Condo. 
$275/month. All bills paid. 847-0829.

Year-round, secretarial, clerical person preferably with 
some scientific knowledge of WP, and be able to work 
between 15-20 hrs. per week in four shifts. Salary $5.25 
- $6.00. Bring letter stating when you can work and resume 
to rm. 001B Old Chemistry Bldg.

Roommate wanted $162.50/mo. All bills paid. Real close 
to campus. 696-0213
Seek grad, non-smoker to share 2 bdrm. duplex, quiet 
C.S. street. Dishwasher, walk-in closets, shuttle route. 
$225/mo. Call Patrick 693-0818

Quadriplegic needs attendance, no experience neces­
sary. 693-8010
Fudruckers hiring smiling faces - cooks, cashiers, host­
esses, bakers. All shifts. Apply from within 2206 South 
Texas Ave.

Roommate needed for Spring'94. Own master bdrm. & 
bath. $225/mo.,1/2 bills paid, pool, shuttle bus (409) 764- 
4341

Nursery worker needed immediately to care young chil­
dren. Sunday mornings 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 at St. Pauls 
UMC. Call 779-7608.

Available now. Female roomate. 2-1 nicely furnished 
apartment. $ 182/month + bills. $100 deposit. Call 260- 
1159 or 693-8674.
Need One male to share 3/2 home, extremely quiet, pool, 
tennis court. Call 690-6870.

HIRING IMMEDIATELY Christmas - Spring Semester 
$35 a job. Call (713) 488-3555.

Female roommate needed. Split level condo. Own room / 
bath. $250/mo. 1/2 utilities, bus route. 776-2324

Reading this could bring you an extra $120 month - 
CASH! Our average donor is a College Student, friendly, 
enthusiastic and sensible. They are fun to be around, and 
they are conscious of the importance of what they are 
doing for others. We try hard to be the best part of their 
day, Everybody wins! $ 120/cash per month. $ 1440/cash 
per year, in a place filled with friends. Call 846-8855 for 
appointment. Westgate Plasma Center, 4223 Wellborn 
Rd.

Roommate needed, 2 bedroom & 1&1/2 bath. Rent $240, 
on bus route. Call 764-9426.
Need female roommate for 3/2 4-plex own room $240- 
$265(nego.) includes all bills W/D & dishwasher. 764- 
6770.
Male roommate needed. Spring and or Fall. On bus route. 
Own bedroom & own bath-your half $227.50. 696-2429.

Wendy's Restaurant now hiring friendly people with smil­
ing faces all positions pay $4.35 and up depending on 
experience. Apply 202 S.W. Prkwy., College Station, or 
3216 S. Texas, Bryan, M-F 3-5 p.m.

Male. Spring '94. The Forum. Rent includes meals, utili­
ties, housekeeping & more. Price negotiable. 775-6168 
Male roommate needed for Spring '94. 2 & 11/2, Washer 
and Dryer, on bus route. Call Brad at 696-3855.

Healthy males wanted as semen donors. Help infertile 
couples. Confidentiality ensured. Ethnic diversity desir­
able. Ages 18-35, excellent compensation. Contact 
Fairfax Cryobank, 1121 Briarcrest Suite #101, (409) 776- 
4453.

Wanted
Cotton Bowl tickets 40-50 yard line, 6 together plus VIP 
parking pass. (817) 751-1054

AA CRUISE & TRAVEL JOBS. Earn $2500/mo.+ travel 
the world free! (Caribbean, Europe, Hawaii, Asia!) Cruise 
lines now hiring for busy holiday, spring and summer 
seasons. Listing Service! Call (919) 929-4398 ext 140.

Riders leaving B/C.S. 12/21, 6:30pm. final destination St. 
Louis, Mo. Going thru Texarkana & Little Rock, returning 
12/26. Share gas. Call Kim days 776-8191, evenings 696- 
8958

Wanted Nursery worker must be CPR - First Aid certified; 
4p.m. -8p.m. M,W,F; Saturday9a.m.-12:30p.m. Royal 
Oaks Racquet Club, 4455 Carter Creek. 846-8838.

Wanted: Program from A&M/t.u. game. 846-9136 leave 
name, number, and asking price.
NEED Graduation tickets for Friday night. Will pay $$. 
696-6781.

AIRLINE TICKETS FREEI? Couriers needed. Outra­
geous international trips. Call PTG 310-426-7677 EXT. 125. Automobiles
ALASKA SUMMER EMPLOYMENT-fisheries. Many 
earn $2,000 +/month in canneries or $3,000 - $6,000+/ 
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